CURRICULUM VITAE

MS. PRIYANKA SINGH
Mobile :- 9430287141
Email Id- deepti.priyanka25@gmail.com

Husband’s Name :
Date of Birth:
Address:

EDUCATION
1996-1999 :
2005-2006-1998 :

2011-2012 :
2014 :
2015-

EXPERIENCES

Pradeep Kumar Singh

05.05.1977

3 C Supriya Sarvottam Apartment opp. AN college
Behind Rajesh Petrol Pump, A N Path, North SK Puri,
Patna-800001

B.A.History Hons. Patna Women’s College,

Patna University, Patna

Post Graduate Diploma in Fashion Design,

Patna Women’s College, Patna

B.Ed, Vinoba Bhave University, Hazaribagh, Jharkhand

MA, in “Child Care And Education “, Abagappa University
Certificate course in “Tikuli Art” from Upendra Maharathi

Anusandhan Sansthan, Patna.

e Presently taking classes as a faculty in Post Graduate Diploma in Fashion Designing,
Patna Women'’s College, Patna.

e Guest lecturer in Foundation for Academic Excellence Access

e Runs boutique a “Thread n Stitch” at boring road, Patna.
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